

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:C.R.P.No.329 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	13.07.2026	<u>RNT, J</u> None appears for the petitioner. 2. List on 10.08.2026. _____ RNT,J Gk	

